Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny
Spitalska 25, 27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPHvV %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby

Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikdcia objednavky

IVPR

vyuctovanie zalohovejfa  23-024/2020

21-255/2020

IVPR

Slovenska posta, a.s.

Partizdnska cesta 9, 97599 Banska Bystrica
36631124

4.12.2020

0

0

EUR
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